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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 1& TIME(ET)
Tampa Bay at Philadelphia [7] 8:20 pm
Sumday, Oct 17

Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 9:30 am
Green Bay at _ Chicago (1] 1:00 pm
Cincinnati at Detroit O] 1:00 pm
Houston at Indianapolis 3¢ 1:00 pm
LA Rams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
Kansas City at Washington [ 1:00 pm
Minnesota at Carolina b4 1:.00 pm
LA Chargers at Baltimore X 1:00 pin
Arizona at Cleveland )4 4:05 pm
Las Vegas at Denver X 4:25 pm
Dallas at New England [7] 4:25 pm
Seattle at Pittsburgh X 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18

Buffalo at Tennessee U 8:15 pm

s Atlania, New Oricans, NY Jefs. San Francisco

Tiebreaker: ‘Iotal Points Scored in Poth Monday Night Football (,.1:11(-:‘.6__5

Nmm&éﬂk.\gf_\'_-tz:\cx Total Correct —



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 1%
g Tampa Bay at

Sunday, Oct 17
™K Miami VS
TE Green Bay at
g Cincinnati at
'[] Houston at
ﬂ LA Rams at
‘S’ Kansas City at
] Minnesota at
Qﬂ. LA Chargers at
[] Arizona at
[] LasVegas at

E’ Dallas at
ﬁ Seattle at

Monday, Oct. 18

ﬁ Buffalo at

yes: Addania, New Orieans, NY Jefs, San Francisco

Philacdelphia

Jacksonville
Chicago
Detroit
Indianapolis
NY Giants
Washington
Carolina
Baltimore
Cleveland
Denver

New England
Pittsburgh

Tennessee

U

0 O

N OO N

=
J

0 0¥ K

C

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

9:30 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pimn
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: ‘Iotal Points Scored in toth Monday Might Football Games _ l 3 5



Mike's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQU{, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 6 PICK'EM
2021

/ Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)

[V Tampa Bay at : Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct 17
] Miami Vs Jacksonville [_J 2:30 am
Ig/ Green Bay at Chicago O 1:00 pm
L\“/Cincinnati at Detroit O 1:00 pm
{\2( Houston at Indianapolis [} 1:00 pm
LA Rams at NY Giants [ 1:00 pm
(] KansasCity at Washington B/ 1:00 pm
7] Minnesota at Carolina v 1:00 pm
[] LA Chargers at Baltimore v 1:00 pm
[q/ Arizona at Cleveland O 4:05 pm
[ Las Vegas at Denver o 4:25 pm
4 Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
] Seattle at Pittsburgh g 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18
m Buffalo at Tennessee O 8:15 pm

dyes: Atlania, Now Orleans, NY Jets, Sai Francisco

G

Tiebreaker: Total Pomts Scored (n Both Monday Night Football Games f L



e's

GLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 6 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
@] Tampa Bay at Philadelphia [] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct 17
® Miami Vs Jacksonville 7] 9:30 am
@ Green Bay at Chicago O 1:00 pm
@® Cincinnati at Detroit O 1:00 pm
[[] Houston at Indianapolis @ 1:00 pm
@ LA Rams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
[] Kansas City at Washington @ 1:00 pm
[] Minnesota at Carolina & 1:00 pm
[ LA Chargers at Baltimore g] 1:00 pm
& Arizona at Cleveland O 4:05pm
[[] LasVegas at Denver @ 4:25 pm
g Dallas at New England [] 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Pittsburgh @] 8:20 pm
NMonday, Oct. 18
@ Buffalo at Tennessee  [J 8:15 pm
Byes: Atlanta, New Orleans, NY Jets, San Francisco
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Both Monday Night Football Games 5_1

/.
N.mM Total Correct —



'S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
){ Tampa Bay at Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct 17
/@: Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 9:30 am
"S: Green Bay at ‘ Chicago O 1:00 pm
& Cincinnati at Detroit O 1:00 pin
] Houston at Indianapolis 1:00 pm
L4 LA Rams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
E’ Kansas City at Washington [} 1:00 pm
(] Minnesota at Carolina ‘Q(\ 1:00 pm
& LA Chargers at Baltimore 0O 1:00 pin
‘& Arizona at Cleveland O 4:05 pin
[] LasVegas at Denver X 4:25 pm
X Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
}g\ Seattle at Pittsburgh O 8:20 pm
i Monday, Oct. 18
?\Bu[[alo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm
NN NEW OHeans, NY Jots: Sar Franeisco
Tiebreaker: ‘lotal Pamnts Scored in Both Monday tight Fuotball Games A,”_g_
Name Y;-'f.;), L vetal Correct

Ride v



SMike's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQU{, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14

M Tampa Bay at
Suxdday, Oct 17
[ Miami Vs
%' Green Bay at
@ Cincinnati at
] Houston at
@ LA Rams at
{71 Kansas City at
(0] Minnesota at
(O LA Chargers at
R Arizona at
[] LasVegas at
0 Dallas at
[ Seattle at
Monday, Oct. 18
@ Buffalo at

Fyes: Atlania, Kew Cricans, NY Jots, Sat Francisco

Philadelphia

Jacksonville
Chicago
Detroit
Indianapolis
NY Giants
Washington
Carolina
Baltimore
Cleveland
Denver
New England
Pittsburgh

Tennessee

O

0O WORODEEXYOXMOOW

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

9:30 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: Total Ponts Scored In Both Monday Night Football Games H 'g

-
Name m—lﬁ'——_&{

Totat Corvect




M fe's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

 Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)

m Tampa Bay at . Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm
Sumday, Oct 17
M Miami Vs Jacksonvilie [ 9:30 am
& Green Bay at Chicago 0O 1:00 pm
jX ~Cincinnati -~ 7~ &t~ 77 Detron O 100 pnr
[ Houston Coat Indianapolis g 1:00 pm
ﬂ LA Rams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
X Kansas City at ‘Washington [ 1:00 pm
[J Minnesota at Carolina K 1:00 pm
% LA Chargers at Baltimore O 1:00 pm
X Arizona at Cleveland O, 4:05pm
[] Las Vegas at Denver hreg 4:25 pm
X, Dallas at New England [] 4:25 pm
} 7O seattie at Pittsburgh m ~ 820pm
Monday, Oct. 18
m\ Buffalo at Tennessee  [J 8:15 pm

8yes: Atlanta, Now Orleans, NY Jots, Sas Francisco

£3

h Monday Night Football Games T

totul Correct




BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 6 PICK'EIM
2021

Thursday, Oct 1& TIME(ET)
ﬁ Tampa Bay at Philadelphia 7] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct 17
(] Miami VS Jacksonville 3 9:30 am
B‘. Green Bay at . Chicago O 1:00 pm
X Cincinnati at Detroit 0 1:00 pm
[] Houston at Indianapolis 5 1:00 pm
X LA Rams at NY Giants ) 1:00 pm
E{Kansas City at Washington ] 1:.00 pm
] Minnesota at Carolina X 1.00 pm
[] LA Chargers at Baltimore Vg 1:00 pm
X Arizona at Cleveland O 4:05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver < 4:25 pm
g Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
X Scattle at pittsburgh 0 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18
= Bulfalo at Tennessee  LJ 8:15 pm
Byes: Atania, New Orieans. NY Jets, San Francisco

0

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Both Monday tight Football Games ,_b l

N A e e Total:correct ——



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 1% TIME(ET)
¥ Tampa Bay at Phlladelphka 0 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct 17
= Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 9:30 am
B~ Green Bay at  Chlcago 0O 1:00 pm
[0 Cinclnnati at Detroit ;g' ~ 1o0Opm
(J Houston at Indlanapolis B 1:00 pm
{J LA Rams at NY Glants E’ 1:.00 pm
[J KansasClty at Washington X 1:00 pm
B Minnesota at Carolina O 1:00 pm
(J LA Chargers at Baltimore B 1:00 pm
] Arizona at Cleveland X 4:05 pm
B4 Las Vegas at Denver O 4:25 pm
[J Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
(] Seattle at Plttsburgh m; 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18
K Buffalo at Tennessee  [J 8:15 pm

gyes: Atlanta, New Orleans, NY fets, San Francisco

Tiebreaker: ‘f'otal Pous Scored In Both Mondiy Night Football Games 55

Name Totat Correct




BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

| Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)

X Tampa Bay at . Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm.
Suxdday, Oct 17
] Miami Vs Jacksonville B 9:30 am
g Green Bay at Chicago O 1:00 pm
O Cincinnati at Detroit =t 1:00 pm
{7} Houston at Indianapolis g 1:00 pm
® LA Rams at NY Giants O 1.00 pm
R Kansas City at Washington [ 1:00 pm
{J Minnesota at Carolina ¥l 1:00 pm
[0 LA Chargers at Baltimore X 1:00 pm
] Arizona at Cleveland P 4:.05pm
] LasVegas at Denver > 4:25 pm
B Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
4 Seattle at Pittsburgh [ 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18
X Buffalo - at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

dyes: Atlanta, New Orleans, NY Jets, Sai Francisco

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in #oth Monday Night Football Games _@[

Name lotal Correct

fronk (L Chow




GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14
[] Tampa Bay at
Sunday, Oct 17
X; Miami Vs
/‘Zl}\ Green Bay at
| Cincinnati at
@ Houston at
ﬂ( LA Rams at
>7] - Kansas City at
] Minnesota at
[X[ LA Chargers at
7] Arizona at
[} LasVegas at
[X_Dallas at
X Seattle at
Mionday, Oct. 18
2 Buffalo at

Atlania, New Orieans, NY Jers, San Francis

Tiebreaker: ‘1otal Pamts Scored o Both )

Mame 1_.—.___

Philadelphia

Jacksonville
Chicago
Detroit
Indianapolis
NY Giants
Washington
Carolina
Baltimore
Cleveland

Denver

WROODODODOoOROO W

New England [
Pittsburgh O

Tennessee O

Monday Night Football Games

l'otal Corvect

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

9:30 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm




,M,‘ e’sS

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 6 PICKEM
2021

ursday, Oct 1& TIME(ET)
Tampa Bay at Philadelphia [7] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct 17
] Miami A6 Jacksonville Q/ 9:30 am
g/ Green Bay at ' Chicago 0 1:00 pm
] Cincinnati at Detroit Q/ 1:00 pm
[} Houston at Indianapolis B/ 1:00 pm
LA Rams at NY Giants O 1:.00 pm
[] Kansas City at Washington @/ 1:00 pm
] Minnesota at Carolina LQ/ 1.00 pm
(] LA Chargers at Baltimore @/ 1:.00 pm
Q/ Apizona at Cleveland 0 4:05 pm
[%s Vegas at Denver O 4:25 pm
[} Dallas at New England 4:25 pm
[ Seattle at Pittsburgh @/ 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18
] Buffalo at Tennessee @/ 8:15 pm

Ayes: Atiania, New Orfeans, NY fots, San Francisco

Tiebreaker: ‘T'otal Points Scored in Both Yopday Might Football Games ___i-]
.‘-Iava_-. Total Correct _—




BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 6 PICKEM

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
m Tampa Bay at Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct 17
] Miami vs Jacksonville ¥ 9:30 am
pﬁ Green Bay at . Chicago 0 1:00 pm
Pé cincinnati at Detroit O 1:00 pin
[} Houston at Indianapolis 3 1:00 pm
X LA Rams at NY Giants & 1:00 pm
P Kansas City at Washington [ 1:00 pm
X Minnesota at Carolina O 1:00 pm
[} LA Chargers at Baltimore X 1:00 pin
(] Arizona at Cleveland X 4:05 pm
(] LasVegas at Denver )_( 4:25 pm
X Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
X Scattle at Pittsburgh 0 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18
X Butfalo at Tennessee | 8:15 pm

dyes: Atlania, Now Oréeans, NV fets, San Francisco

Tiebreaker: ‘[ctal Points Scored in Roth Monday Might Football Games 5-_3
ﬁ—/

Name _ _If)l'\{') &[ ‘( i) Total Corvect oo



M/ <)

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 1% TIME(ET)
& Tampa Bay at . Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct 17
] Miami Vs Jacksonville m 9:30 am
& Green Bay at Chicago 0 1:00 pm
/‘g Cincinnati at Detroit O 1:.00 pm
[] Houston at Indianapolis g 1:00 pm
X LA Rams at NY Giants 0 1:00 pm
X KansasCity at Washington ] 1:.00 pm
PR Minnesota at Carolina O 1:00 pm
[ LA Chargers at Baltimore p 74| 1:00 pm
¥ Arizona at Cleveland 0 4:.05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver X 4:25 pm
X Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
[} Seattle at Pittsburgh K 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18
X Butfalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

dyes:Atlania, New Orieans, NY jots, Sai Francisco

Tiebreaker: Total Points Sicored In Both Monday Night Foctball Games EQ__S

Namm Total Correct e .



Mife's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
W Tampa Bay at . Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm.

Sumday, Oct 17
X Miami vs Jacksonville [] 9:30 am
B Green Bay at Chicago O 1:00 pm
X Gincinnati at Detroit O 1.00pm
{7 Houston at Indlanapolls & 1:00 pm
XK. LA Rams at NY Glants O 1:00 pm
E Kansas Clty at Washington ] 1.00 pm
O Minnesota at Carolina =< 1:00 pm
(] LA Chargers at Baltimore [ 1:00 pm
O Arizona at Cleveland B 4:05pm
[] LasVegas at Denver E 4:25 pm
™ Dallas at New England ] 4:25 pm
O Seattle at Plusburgh X 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18
B Buffalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

dyes: Atlanta, Now Orieans, NY Jots, San Francisco

Tiebreaker: ‘Total Points Scored In Both Monday Nipht ¥ootball Games .5 ‘;2

ek

Name Totat Correet



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14
g Tampa Bay at

Sumnday, Oct 17
& Miami Vs
g Green Bay at
Q’ Cincinnati at
[7] Houston at
¥ LA Rams at
g’ Kansas City at
[ Minnesota at
*Q: LA Chargers at
ﬂ Arizona at
4 Las Vegas at
;g Dallas at
[] Secattle at

Monday, Oct. 18
TX Buffalo at

Ayes: Alania, New Oricans, NY Jets. San Francisco

Tiebreaker: ‘Total Point

Name N\

Philadelphia

Jacksonville
Chicago
Detroit
Indianapolis
NY Giants
Washington
Carolina
Baltimore
Cleveland
Denver

New England
Pittsburgh

Tennessee

]

.

1O O0C

C

Moooo

O

Total Correct

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

9:30 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pim
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 1%
X Tampa Bay at
Sunday, Oct 17
X Miami Vs
4 Green Bay at
2 Cincinnati at
[] Houston at
E LA Rams at
X Kansas City at
& Minnesota at
[] LA Chargers at
[} Arizona at
[[] LasVegas at
‘g Dallas at
(] Seattle at
Monday, Oct. 18
‘X Buffalo at

Ayes: Atiania, New Oricans. NY fets, Sai Francisco

Philacdelphia

i

Jacksonville
Chicago
Detroit
Inclianapolis
NY Giants

Washington

E|

Carolina

XWX C

Baltimore
Cleveland
Denver

New England []
Pittsburgh  '5q

Tennessee ]

00O tzq 000

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

92:30 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pim
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

. A
Tiebreaker: ‘[otal Points Scored in oth Monday Night Football Games _5!5

Hame

l'otal Correct .

ol Phuldips



Mite |C. (hepuad 4ef )

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

' Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)

(] Tampa Bay at . Philadelphia E]/ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct 17

Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 9:30 am
@/ Green Bay at Chicago 0O 1:00 pm
[g/ Cincinnati at Detroit O 1:00 pm
[J Houston at Indianapolis @/ 1:00 pm
MLA Rams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
(0 Kansas City at Washington [1_7]/ 1:.00 pm
(J Minnesota at Carolina B/ 1.00 pm
[ LA Chargers at Baltimore E/ 1.00 pm
[} Arizona at Cleveland @/ 4:05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver B/ 4:25 pm
[} Dallas at New England [} 4:25 pm
[ Seattle at Pitsburgh [  820pm

Oct. 18

@/ﬁffalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

dyes: Atfanta, New Orleans, NY Jefs, Sai Francisco

Tiebreaker: ‘Total Points Scored in Both Monday Night Football Games _é_;

a

Name Totat Correct




wMife's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

| Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)

™ Tampa Bay at . Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm
Sundag, Oct 17 '
] Miami Vs Jacksonville 4 9:30 am
¢ GreenBay at Chicago O 1:00 pm
X Cincinnati at Detroit O 1:00 pm
(7] Houston at Indianapolis  §¢ 1:00 pm
LA Rams: at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
% KansasCity at Washington [ 1:00 pm
B Minnesota at Carolina O 1:.00 pm
O LA Chargers at Baltimore & 1:00 pm
] Arizona at Cleveland 5 4:05 pm
[ LasVegas at Denver b 4:25 pm
N Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
] Seattle at Pittsburgh 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18
X Buffalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

Hyes: Atlania, Now Oréeans, NY fors, San Frnwiseo
4

Tiebreaker: ‘I'oial Points Scored in Both Monday Night Fuotball Games ﬁ

© .
Mame ’ ' '\C f'otal Correct




i 0

GLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 1% TIME(ET)
@ Tampa Bay at . Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct 17 '
X Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 9:30 am
(] Green Bay at Chicago g 1:00 pm
¥ Cincinnati at Detroit 4['_“] 1.00 pm
7] Houston at Indianapolis g 1:00 pm
X LA Rams at NY Giants 0 1.00 pm
&K Kansas City at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[7] Minnesota at Carolina X 1.00 pm
X LA Chargers at Baltimore O 1:00 pm
XK Arizona at Cleveland O 4:05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver X 425 pm
ﬁ\ Dallas at New England [] 4:25 pm
[} Seattle at Pittsburgh X 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18
. Buffalo at Tennessee  [J 8:15 pm

dyes: Addania, New Orleans, NY Jets, Sab Francisco

Tiebreaker: 1otal Pomts Scored (0 Both Monday Night Football Games __Cj é_
i - ™
Mame _“ i.AbﬁC s Total Corvect



M fe's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 6 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
);i{ Tampa Bay at 3 Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct 17
(7] Miami Vs Jacksonville K] 92:30 am
X_Gt'ccn Bay at Chicago O 1:00 pm
N Cincinnati at Detroit O 1.00 pm
] Houston at Indianapolis £ 1:00 pm
LX LA Rams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
§4 Kansas City at Washington [ 1:00 pm
[] Minnesota at Carolina P 1:.00 pm
[ LA Chargers at Baltimore N2 1:00 pm
[l Arizona at Cleveland > 4:05 pm
g Las Vegas at Denver 0 4:25 pm
&4 Dallas at New England [ 4:25 pm
[} Seattle at Pittsburgh X 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18
”?‘g Buffalo at Tennessee O 8:15 pm
st Grieans Riite San Bantisco

Tiebreaker: Total Pomts Scored (n #oth Monday Night Football Games _i5

Mame.,. l'otal Correct

Dennis



M/ e’s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
‘@ Tampa Bay at . Philadelphia [] 8:20 pm

Sumlay, Oct 17
N, Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 9:30 am
[XL Green Bay at Chicago 0O 1:00 pm
Q Cincinnati at Detroit O 1:00 pm
[T Houston at Indianapolis m 1:00 pm
K. LA Rams at NY Glants O 1:00 pm
{7 Kansas City at Washington m 1:00 pm
K], Minnesota at Carolina 0O 1:00 pm
(3 LA Chargers at Baltimore X 1:00 pm
X Arizona at Cleveland @z 4:05 pm
] LasVegas at Denver K 4:25 pm
[ Dallas at New England m : 4:25pm
& Seattle at Pittsburgh [ 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18

Buffalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

8yes: Atlanta, New Orleans, NY Jets, a4 Francisco

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored In Both Monday Night Fuotball Games _ﬂ-
L4

Name ‘Totat Corvect




t#‘/‘4 Le's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BoOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
7 Tampa Bay at : Philadelphia ] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct 17
? Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 9:30 am
}Z Green Bay at Chicago ] 1:00 pm
/’Z" Cincinnati at Detroit O 1:00 pm
(] Houston at Indianapolis JZ,( 1:00 pm
/) LARams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
Z Kansas City at Washington [ 1:00 pm
)Z" Minnesota at Carolina O 1:00 pm
Q LA Chargers at Baltimore O 1:00 pm
[ Arizona at Cleveland Q/ 4:05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver /Q’ 4:25 pm
A Dallas at New England [] 4:25 pm
] Seattle at Pittsburgh JZ’ 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18
[Z Buffalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm
e NSO RIS NS S s

Tiebreaker: 1otal Ponts Scored (o oth Monday Night Football mm"g5 :
Name [KC_A Fotal Correct -



M 'S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
@ TampaBay at : Philadelphia [ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct 17
@@ Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 2:30 am
8 Green Bay at Chicago O 1:00 pm
@  Cincinnat at Detroit OJ 1:.00 pm
] Houston at Indianapolis 1:00 pm
¥ LA Rams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
& Kansas City at Washington [7] 1:00 pm
[Tl Minnesota at Carolina 1.00 pm
(1 LA Chargers at Baltimore 7] 1:00 pm
7] Arizona at Cleveland (] 4:05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver @ 4:25 pm
@ Dallas at New England [] 4:25 pm
[} Seattle at Pittsburgh B 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18
@ Buffalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

Eyes: Atiania, Now Orieans, NY Joes, S Francisco

Tiebreaker: 1otal Points Scored (0 Both Morday Night Fuatball Games __O;_LA,{,

plame o . WL I'otal Correct

?u’w@&{" Daove



5(’.‘ Mike's

i
“ GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE. CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
g Tampa Bay at Philadelphia [] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct 17
] Miami Vs Jacksonville B¢ 9:30 am
[] Green Bay at Chicago g 1:00 pm
X’ Cincinnati at Detroit . 1:00 pm
[] Houston at indianapolis g 1:00 pm
x LA Rams at NY Giants n 1:00 pm
‘g‘ Kansas City at Washington [] 1:00 pm
[] Minnesota at Carolina x 1:00 pm
[] LA Chargers at Baltimore X 1:00 pm
X Arizona at Cleveland B 4:05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver 74 4:25pm
g Dallas at New England [] 425 pm
X7 Seattle at Pittsburgh [ 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18
% Buffalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

Byes: Atanta, New Orleans, NY Jets, Sar. Francisco

Tiebreaker: la:a@::s Scored In Both Monday Night Football Games S_&g:’
Name __L_fj%_Y# Total Correct



12’ S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 1% TIME(ET)

~ Tampa Bay at Philaclelphia 8:20 pm

wnday, Oct 17

U

‘Miami Vs Jacksonville [ 9:30 am

&’ Green Bay at ' Chicago (3 1:00 pm

Cincinnau at Detroit O ; 1:00 pin

{ ':Houston at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm

A Rams at NY Giants | 1:00 pm

Kansas City at Washington [7] 1:.00 pm

(] Minnesota at Carolina X 1:.00 pm

X LA Chargers at Baltimore ] 1:00 pin

[N Arizona at Cleveland E\ 4:05 pm

[} LasVegas at Denver V[j : 4:25 pm

‘g/[)allas at New England [7] 4:25 pm

[] Seattle at Pittsburgh % 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18 (

Buffalo at Tennessee  LJ 8:15 pm

o5 Adfania, New Orfeans, NY Jefs. San Francisco

Tiebreaker: lo;anm s uuu'dn !’ul.‘l onday Might Football Games ___

r~



'S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

ursday, Oct 14
Tampa Bay at . Philadelp
Sunday, Oct 17
’ Miami Vs Jacksonville
*Grecn Bay at Chicago D 1:00 pm
Cincinnati at Detroit 1:.00 pm
7] Houston at Indianapolis x 1:00 pm
& LA Rams at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
k Kansas City at Washington [ 1:00 pm
Minnesota at Carolina O 1:00 pm
LA Chargers at Baltimore O 1:00 pm
[ Arizona at Cleveland x 4:05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver x 4:25 pm
RDal!as at New England [ 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Pittsburgh 8 8:20 pm
Monday, Oct. 18
xBuf[alo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm
Alarita, New Orieans, NY Jots, §a% FLICsto
Tiebreaker: ‘1tal Pomnts Scored orday Night Fuotball Games ______ M‘W
MM s total Correct



1K e’S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 6 PICKEM

Thursday, Oct 1&
Q@L Tampa Bay at
Sunday, Oct 17
] Miami A6
] Green Bay at
E\ Cincinnati at
¢ Houston at
% LA Rams at
[] Kansas City at
(] Minnesota at
[/ LA Chargers at
[] Arizona at
[33 Las Vegas at
[% Dallas at
[] Seattle at
Monday, Oct. 18
Buffalo at

s O

Tiebreaker: ‘Total Poin vwwrul

Name

Philaclelphia

U

Jacksonville
Chicago
Detroit
Inclianapolis
NY Giants
Washington
Carolina
Baltimore
Cleveland
Denver

New England

ROODNHOPFROOOS R

Pittsburgh

=

Tennessee

s Arlania, New Orleans, NY Jefs, S Francisco

"rlll fenday Might Football Games _

/ Total Correct 2 g

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

9:30 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pin
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pin
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct 14 TIME(ET)
X Tampa Bay at Philadelphia [7] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct 17
X Miami Vs Jacksonville []] 9:30 am
4 -Green Bay at Chicago ] 1:00 pm
[ Cincinnati at Detroit ] 1:00 pm
[] Houston at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
K] LA Rams at NY Giants J 1:00 pm
[X] Kansas City at Washington [7] 1:00 pm
[] Minnesota at Carolina W 1:00 pm
(] LA Chargers at Baltimore X 1:00 pm
[] Arizona at Cleveland 4:05 pm
[] LasVegas at Denver X 4:25 pm
f¢] Dallas at New England [] 4:25 pm
[] Seattle at Pittsburgh X 8:20 pm

Monday, Oct. 18
Buffalo at Tennessee [ 8:15 pm

Byes: Atianta, New Orleans, NY Jets, San Francisco
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Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Both Monday Night Football Games ﬁ
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